
 

 
Swim 2025 

 
 

Day Date Opponent Time Release/Depart 

Wed Sept 3 @ Westside League - Durham*  3:30 1:30/1:45 

Wed Sept 10 @ Westside League - Orland* 3:30 12:45/1:00 

Wed Sept 17 Westside League - Gridley* 4:30 TBD/--- 

Wed Sept 24 @ Westside League - Paradise* 3:30 12:45/1:00 

Fri/Sat Oct 3/4 @ NorCal Varsity Invitational (Anderson)  10:00 —/7:30 

Wed Oct 8 
@ Westside League - Oroville/Las 
Plumas* 

3:30 1:30/1:45 

Wed Oct 15 @ Westside League - Winters* 3:30 Lunch/12:00 

Wed Oct 22 @ Westside League Championships 
(Durham) 

3:30 1:30/1:45 

Wed Oct 29 @ Division 2 Championship (Shasta College) 10:00 ---/6:30 

Sat Nov 1 @ Masters Championship (Shasta College) TBD TBD 

* Westside League Contest 

 

Head Coach: Kayla Sanchez League: Westside 

Assistant Coach: Sandi Moffit Section: Northern 

 Division: 2 
 

 
Principal: Rikki-Lee Burresch​  School Address: 300 E. Spruce St. 

Vice-Principal:  Emily Peery School Phone:  (530) 846-4791           

Athletic Director: Jessika Paiva  
 
 

FINAL - 8/5/25 


